SNT Police – no report as no crime in the priorities identified.  

iii. Clerk’s Report. 

100/26 Parish Matters 

i. Budget 2026-27 – To give consideration for approval for the Clerk to make a Precept requirement 
request for 2026/27 to Shropshire Council of £35,027.85 -  (thirty-five thousand and twenty-seven 
pounds, eighty-five pence). 

ii. Policy Review – General Data Protection Regulation – Assertion 10: I.T Policy – to agree a 
meeting date for the Finance & Governance group to review an IT policy and bring 
recommendations to full council at next meeting on 4th February 2026.